
GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

Premiere
Residence

NDËRTESA   L2

TIPI:

NJËSIA:

SIPERFAQJA 

V

GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100GSPublisherVersion 0.0.100.100

Premiere
Residence

NDËRTESA

Kati 7

TIPI:

:

SIPËRFAQJA BANESËS + BALLKONI: V

F

A' 32

200

29
7

300450

17
0

276

31
1

12
14

9

36
0

733

27
7

110 200

110
26

6

152 149503

A' 32 - 3 Dhomëshe
Sip: 101.1 m2

Banjo
Sip: 4.5 m2

Pllakë keramike

Koridori
Sip: 10.3 m2

Laminat

Qëndrimi ditor
Sip: 12.2 m2

Laminat

Kuzhina me Tryezari
Sip: 11.6 m2

Laminat

Dhomë gjumi
Sip: 14.8 m2

Laminat

Dhomë gjumi
Sip: 13.0 m2

Laminat

WC
Sip: 1.9 m2

Pllakë keramike

Depo
Sip: 1.6 m2

Pllakë keramike

Ballkon
Sip: 7.2 m2

Pllakë keramike

Ballkon
Sip: 7.6 m2

Pllakë keramike

101.1m2A' 32
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